
EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAM at GERMANTOWN JEWISH CENTRE 
400 West Ellet Street  Philadelphia, PA  19119 | 215-844-1510 

 

2018-2019 FEE SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 - Friday, June 14, 2019 (42 weeks) 

 

INFANT-TODDLER PROGRAM (MINIMUM ENROLLMENT 12 HRS/WEEK): 

 Non-Members will pay an additional fee of $70.00 per month per family 

 Morning Hours: 7:30 to 8:00 AM. Must be pre-registered. $13.00/day or $57.00/week 

 12:45 Pick-up: Available only for children with siblings in the preschool program. $10/day 

 Extended Time: By Permission Only. $13.00/hour for infants; $11.00/hour for toddlers 

 ************************************************************************ 

PRESCHOOL PROGRAM: 

 GESHER: MINIMUM ENROLLMENT 3 MORNINGS/WEEK 

 DAGIM/YOMIM: MINIMUM ENROLLMENT 5 MORNINGS/WEEK 

 Non-Members will pay an additional fee of $70.00 per month per family 

 Morning Hours: 7:30  to 8:00 AM. Must be pre-registered. $8.00/day or $32.00/week 

 Extended Time: By Permission Only. $11.00/hour  

 LATE PICK UP CHARGES: After 6:00 P.M. there is an additional charge of $10.00 for the first 5 minutes and 
 $5.00 for each 5 minutes after that.   After 12:00PM /12:45PM or 4:00 PM the extended rate fee will apply. 


